MESABI EAST

2021 - 2022 School Calendar
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Mesabl East Schools
2021-2022 Calendar

August 30-September 2 Mon, - Thurs. Teacher In-Service - No Classes
September 6 Monday Labor Day - Schools Closed
September 7 Tuesday First Day of Classes

September 8 Wednesday Early Dismissal

September 15 Wednesday Early Dismissal

September 22 Wednesday Early Dismissal

September 24 Friday Teacher In-Service - No Classes
September 29 Wednesday Early Dismissal

October 6 Wednesday Early Dismissal

October 11-12 Monday-Tuesday Conferences

October 13 Wednesday Early Dismissal

October 20 Wednesday Early Dismissal

October 21-22 Thursday-Friday Teacher Convention-Schools Closed
October 27 Wednesday Early Dismissal

November 3 Wednesday Early Dismissal

November 5 Friday End of 1# Marking Period :
November 8 Monday Conference Exchange Day - No Classes
November 10 Wednesday Early Dismissal

November 17 Wednesday Early Dismissal

November 24 Wednesday Early Dismissal

November 25-26 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving Vacation-School Closed
December 1 Wednesday Early Dismissal & End of Trimester
December 8 Wednesday Early Dismissal

December 15 Wednesday Early Dismissal

December 22 Wednesday Early Dismissal

December 23-December 31 Winter Break - Schools Closed
January 5 Wednesday Early Dismissal

January 12 Wednesday Early Dismissal

January 17 Monday Teacher In-Service - No Classes
January 19 Wednesday Early Dismissal

January 21 Friday End of 2rd Marking Perlod
January 26 Wednesday Early Dismissal

February 2 Wednesday Early Dismissal

February 7-8 Monday-Tuesday Conferences

February 9 Wednesday Early Dismissal

February 16 Wednesday Early Dismissal

February 21 Monday President’s Day - School Closed
February 23 Wednesday Early Dismissal

March 2 Wednesday Early Dismissal & End of Trimester
March 9 Wednesday Early Dismissal

March 16 Wednesday Early Dismissal

March 23 Wednesday Early Dismissal

March 25 Friday End of 3rd Marking Perlod

March 30 Wednesday Early Dismissal

April 6 Wednesday Early Dismissal

April 13 Wednesday Early Dismissal

April 14- April 18 Spring Break - Schools Closed
April 20 Wednesday Early Dismissal

April 27 Wednesday Early Dismissal

May 4 Wednesday Barly Dismissal

May 11 Wednesday Early Dismissal

May 18 Wednesday Early Dismissal

May 25 Wednesday Early Dismissal

May 27 Friday End of Marking Period

May 30 Monday Memorial Day - Schools Closed
May 31 Tuesday Techer In-Service - No Classes

June 4 Saturday Senior Commencement



